Time: 08:43:31 HEARTLAND - MOOSE JAW Pa
Option:2 Sales Sheet
December 10, 2019

Lot Pen# Head Brd/Sex Total-wt Avg-wt Price
I 1000 69  CHEX S CHAR EXT 54,138 785  193.75

> 908 77 R/B S REDS/BLKS 54,758 711 198.25
s a5 102 BLK S BLKS/BBF 66,802 655  208.25 |
- 2 BLK S BLKS/BBF 1,333 667 208.25
s 102 22 AN s tans  1s,849 720  197.25
6 104 20 1A s tans 18,718 645  206.00 |
7 108 s 1an s tans 4,797 533 228.00
s 215x  1s  1an  m Tans 12,675 667  180.50 |
5 300x 6  Tan  ®otans 2,575 420  215.50
1o 301x 4 tAaN mTaNs 2,018 505 192.50 |
11 303 5 1an  moans 1,628 543 184.00 |
12 30sx 33  tan  motans 19,577 593 189.00
15 so1 &  tan s tans 3,584 597  218.75
14 208 14 war s wats 9,842 703 200.00 |
15 213 8wt suwsts 4731 591 209.25
16 1 WHT S WHTS 565 565 209.25
17 eosw 13 war ®wats 7,666 590  188.00
18 1 WHT H WHTS 595 595 188.00
19 elow &  war ®ouwsts 4,151 519 194.00
20 123v 2  ChEx H cmaR/ExT 1,800 900  170.00
21 201x 21 CHEX H cRaR/ExT 15,175 723 174.25
22 205 14  CHEX s cHAR/EXT 12,330 88l 187.75
23 606X 3  CHEX H CHAR/EXT 2,345 782 170.25
24 101 4  EXT S EXOTIC 2,166 542 211.00
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26 110 12  EXT S EXOTIC 7,051 588 206.75

27 112x 8  ExT  # ExorIc 4,261 533 182.25
26 199 4  ExT s EXoTIC 1,988 497  227.50
29 311x 3 EXT ®EXOTIC 1,435 478  199.00
30 313k 35  EXT W EXOTIC 22,822 652  175.00
31 408 21 EXT s ExoTIC 13,618 648 203.75
32 713 17 EXT S EXOTIC 12,082 711  199.00
33 103A 8  RED S REDS RBF 3,888 486 229.00 |
34 202x 11  RED H REDS RBF 5,321 484  187.25
35 204X 25  RED H REDS RBE 13,439 538 181.25
36 206X 14  RED H REDS RBF 8,100 579  180.50 |
37 207x 18 RED H REDS RBF 11,518 640  170.25
38 302 71 RED S REDS RBF 41,953 591  207.75 |
39 304 26  RED S REDS RBF 14,975 535  217.00
40 1 RED S REDS RBF 522 522 70.00

a1 a0 37 RED S REDS RBF 23,799 643 205.00
42 1 RED S REDS RBF 680 680 149.00

43 108Y 46  BLK H BLKS BBF 30,090 654  173.25
44 201y 43  BLK H BLKS BBF 20,956 487  198.50 |
45 203X 46  BLK H BLKS BBF 24,439 531 190.00
46 205x 43  BLK H BLKS BBE 25,007 582 178.00
47 210n 64  BLK S BLK/BBE 38,527 602  207.25
18 212 37 BLK S BLK/BBF 19,740 534 221.75
49 1 BLK S BLK/BRBF 520 520 120.00
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51 200x
52 706
53 125X
54 127Y
55 107
56 11.1
57 CN6X
58 CN7X
59 103X
60

61 105A
62 105X
63 199X
64 200
65 200X
66 201
67

68 203
69 107X
70 111X
il 113X
Td 119A
73 125%
74 301
75 303

Brd/Sex
BLK
BLK 5
BREX H
BREX H
HERE S
HERE S
HERE H
HERE H
FBEX H
FBEX H
FBEX S
FBEX H
FBEX H
FBEX S
FBEX H
FBEX S
FBEX S
FBEX S
NBEX H
NBEX H
NBEX H
NBEX S
NBEX H
NBEX S
NBEX S
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BRIT/EXT ___£;:;11
BRIT/EXT 670
BRIT/EXT 4,516
BRIT/EXT 22:409
BRIT/EXT 9,738
BRIT/EXT 520
1,954
361
12,069
26,701
927
889
5,293
12,032
34373
660
882
1,023
800
2.y 257
HORNS 907
HORNS 557
ISHED 1,785
ISHED 465
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76 313
77

78 600
79 604
80 L1Y
81

82 100A
83

84 117B
85 121
86 127A
87 211A
88 299
89 309
90 311
91 608X
D2 CN1X
23 CN2X
94 CN2Y
95 CN3X
96 107A
97 107B
98 602
99

100 209K
101 307K

Brd/Sex
NBEX S
NBEX S
NBEX S
NBEX S
NBEX H
NBEX H
MIX S
MIX S
MIX S
MIX S
MIX S
MIX S
MIX 5
MIX S
MIX S
MIX H
MIX H
MIX H
MIX H
MIX H
LH S
LH 5
BLEM S
BLEM S
YR H
YR1 S
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102 600E 4 YRl S YEARLING 3,759 940  148.00

103 600z 2 YRl H YEARLING 1,877 939  165.00
104 602z 1 YRl H YEARLING 1,022 1,022  133.00
105 604z 3 YRl H YEARLING 2,518 839 160.00
106 606z 1 YRl H YRLING HFRS 1,207 1,207  126.00
107 608z 3 YRl H YEARLING 2,618 873 148.50
108 610z 1 YRl H YEARLING 744 744 171.50
105 823 8 YRl S YRLING BULL ONE 7,190 899  120.00 |
110 oN1 19  BULL S BULL STAGS COAR 15,368 809  149.25
111 cN4 48 BULL S BULL STAGS COAR 32,745 682  179.75
112 N5 12  BULL S BULL STAGS COAR 6,001 500  209.75
113 cNe 23 BULL S BULLS STAGS COA 13,465 585  191.75
114 cN7 6  BULL S BULL STAGS COAR 2,403 401  244.50



